
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 20 Preview for Team Mysterious          

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Muni                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Anna                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Wawa                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Aidil                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Master C                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Botak                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Hero                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Wanz                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

20

19

17

15

14

4

0

0

152.44

160.75

163.73

165.00

168.90

184.26

183.37

191.38

18

24

30

3

42

39

30

42

2744 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

491

527

554

495

607

610

595

632

153.93

164.60

161.73

165.00

163.93

184.67

179.40

194.93

147.89

165.89

161.44

165.00

166.78

182.89

183.44

185.22

139

112

97

90

73

21

25

6

No Change

No Change

Up 1

Up 1

Down 2

Up 1

Up 1

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Absolute            

4 - 16

26.07

6

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

05 October 2012

Tenaga Bowlers      

2

15-16  

Next Match

Last 

Series

454

502

492

495

476

543

522

588

Team Form

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

Week 16

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

07 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

17-18  

3-4    

27-28  

9-10   

Absolute            

Grudy               

Poison Ivy Lane     

FZBC Crew           

782

759

697

706

700

788

670

707

725

655

718

826

2207

2202

2085

2239

4 - 16

10 - 10

15 - 5

10 - 10

26.07 - 40.04

32.02 - 33.43

35.85 - 23.67

32.39 - 31.73

Lane History

Week 12 22 June 201215-16  Wonder Why          

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

743 732 723 2198 13 - 7 34.98 - 27.91 549 573

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 20

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Tenaga Bowlers      

B M W X6            

Pin Bangers         

Pin Shatters        

Tora                

Opponent Lane

15-16  

7-8    

17-18  

19-20  

21-22  

Captain Vice Captain

Nasa (+6019-3740404)

Liz (+6017-3081461)

Lynna (+6017-3451960)

Nizam (+6012-3698357)

Jack (+6012-6575815)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

241

632

8

69.40%

100.00%

38.56%

805

2211

248

667

826

2353

Hero                          

Wanz                          

Wanz                          

Wanz                          

Aidil                         

Wanz                          

Week 16

Week 13

Week 16

Week 7

Wanz                          

Wanz                          Week 6

Week 14

Week 4

Week 4

3858

4912

495

7094

7186

5501

8038


