## 16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



## **WEEK 20 PREVIEW FOR TEAM MYSTERIOUS**

ТЕАМ І	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Muni	20	152.44	18	2744	0	491	153.93	147.89	454	139	No Change
2	Anna	19	160.75	24	3858	0	527	164.60	165.89	502	112	No Change
3	Wawa	17	163.73	30	4912	0	554	161.73	161.44	492	97	Up 1
4	Aidil	15	165.00	3	495	0	495	165.00	165.00	495	90	Up 1
5	Master C	14	168.90	42	7094	0	607	163.93	166.78	476	73	Down 2
6	Botak	4	184.26	39	7186	0	610	184.67	182.89	543	21	Up 1
7	Hero	0	183.37	30	5501	0	595	179.40	183.44	522	25	Up 1
8	Wanz	0	191.38	42	8038	0	632	194.93	185.22	588	6	No Change

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH	
Opponent	Absolute	Date	05 October 2012
Result	4 - 16	Opponent	Tenaga Bowlers
Total Points	26.07	League Position	2
Our Position	6	Lane	15-16



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 19	28 September 2012	17-18	Absolute	782	700	725	2207	4 - 16	26.07 - 40.04
Week 18	21 September 2012	3-4	Grudy	759	788	655	2202	10 - 10	32.02 - 33.43
Week 17	14 September 2012	27-28	Poison Ivy Lane	697	670	718	2085	15 - 5	35.85 - 23.67
Week 16	07 September 2012	9-10	FZBC Crew	706	707	826	2239	10 - 10	32.39 - 31.73

LANE HISTO	DRY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 12	15-16	22 June 2012	Wonder Why	743	732	723	2198	13 - 7	34.98 - 27.91	549	573	

FUTURE F	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 20	Tenaga Bowlers		Nasa (+6019-3740404)		
Week 21	BMWX6	7-8	Liz (+6017-3081461)		
Week 22	Pin Bangers	17-18	Lynna (+6017-3451960)		
Week 23	Pin Shatters	19-20	Nizam (+6012-3698357)		
Week 24	Tora	21-22	Jack (+6012-6575815)		

TEAM RECORD (CURRENT SEASON)										
	Score	Who			Score	Who				
Highest Game	241	Hero	Week 6	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	248	Wanz	Week 4			
Highest Series	632	Wanz	Week 14	Higest Series (Handicap)	667	Wanz	Week 4			
Most Clean Games	8	Wanz		1						
Best Spare Conversion	69.40%	Wanz								
Best Single Pin Spare	100.00%	Aidil								
Best Strike Rate	38.56%	Wanz								
Team High Game	805	Week 16		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	826	Week 16				
Team high Series	2211	Week 13		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2353	Week 7				